
ATTACHMENT _ 1
(See regulation 2)

PU BLIC PROCU RE M ENT REG U LATORY AUTHORITY ( PP RA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORAMA - 1

To Be FjlleclAnd Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public Contacts of
Works, Services and Goods Worth Fiftv Million or More

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT SL[vey of Pakistan

FEDERAL/PROVINCIAL GOW Federal G ovt

105"- Four Colour

TS 425879 E

L4-O9-2O2L Procurement & lnstallation of Four Colour Printing Machine K&B

Rapida 105 - Four Colour

EURO 94L,744 + Rs. 2.0 Million

(for civilWorks only)
N.A.

One Year

Yes Yes/No

(i) PPRA Website T5425879E. dt. -2020 Yes/No
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

(ii) News Papers Dailv JanE, dt. 07-08-2020 and Tribune. dt. 07-08-2020 Yes/No
(lf yes give Names and Newspaper's Date)

10-09-2020 at OO a.m.

Loca l/lnte rnationa I

No Yes/No

I s,( Tlo.;' ('
tr

.3



(Attach list of Buyers)

Yes Yes/No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

Yes Yes/No
(lf yes enclose a copy).

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE v

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED

WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e., EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERTNG ETC.)

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

03

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes/No

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes Yes/No

Yps



ATTACHMENT _ II
(See regulation 2)

PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REG U LATORY AUTHORIW ( PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORAMA. II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All

Public Contacts of Works, Services and Goods Worth

03

M/s. lmprint Packaging

Solution. A17/19. Block 5. F Mehran Town. Koranei lndustrial Area.

Karachi

(i.e., 1't ,2nd,3'd EVALUATIoN BID).

ft

according to Modern Technolosv of Printine Unit

describe) N.A.

Fiftv Million or More



oF OPENEING OF BIDS Yes Yes/No

(Attach a copy of agreement)
t4-09-202t

CONTRACT AWARED PRICE Euro 941,744 + 2.0 M il lion

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

Y
(Attach coy of the bid evaluation report)

Yes
(lf yes result thereof)

2nd Hishest Bidder M/.s PPE Ct filed a Writ/Petition in Lahore Hieh

Court. Rawalpindi Bench which has been dismissed bv Honourable Court (copv

enclosed).

No Yes/No
(lf yes give details)

(lf yes give details)
Yes/No

(Give Brief Description)

No


